
Color #  
PF0110
PF0111
PF0116
PF0161
PF0163
PF0734
PF0741
FP0743
PF0778
PF0844
PF1021
PF0846

Name  
Pale Peach 
Light Peach 
Peach Blossom 
Rosewater 
Soapstone 
Oak Bluff 
Pottery Buff 
Old World Buff 
Amber Beige 
African Safari
Buff  
Puce Green

Red  
244
250
245
244
251
240
234
211
113
136
248
111

Green 
209
221
228
221
201
215
182
150
  75
113
229
   91

Blue  
204
203
226
211
192
152
127
  91
  63
  79
220
  59
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Flesh Tones


